
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

St.Nr. 

7 

300 

238 

66 

410 

227 

716 

34 

440 

17 

11 

468 

306 

290 

90 

Name 

Maximilian Spies 

Noah Ludwig 

Lukas Platt 

Tim Koch 

Max Thunecke 

Vincent Gallwitz 

Leon Rehberg 

Toni Hoffmann 

Marnique Appelt 

Fynn-Niklas Tornau 

Max Benthin 

Lukas Fiedler 

Julian Duvier 

Joshua Völker 

Justin Trache 

Klasse 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

Bewerber 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing 

VisuAlz Production 

Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

AMX Racing 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

BVZ Racing Team 

Becker Racing 

HM Racing Helge Mühlena 

RGS Racing 

Sturm STC Racing 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 

27 

25 

24 

23 

19 

15 

15 

11 

11 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

13 

14 

12 

10 

9 

6 

7 

5 

11 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

11 

12 

13 

10 

9 

8 

6 

0 
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Pos. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

St.Nr. 

58 

307 

25 

328 

309 

117 

518 

Name 

Gerrit Heistermann 

Maurice Abel 

Marvin Koch 

Theo Praun 

Christian Forderer 

Joey Wehrhahn 

Fritz Greiner 

Klasse 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

DM Open 

Bewerber 

TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsored by A.T.E.C. 

VisuAlz Production 

Motorrad Waldmann / Msc Gaildorf 

Werthmann Racing Team bei Mefo Sport 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

10 

10 

9 

6 

3 

1 

1 

R1.  

3 

8 

4 

2 

0 

1 

0 

R2.  

7 

2 

5 

4 

3 

-- 

1 
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